Evaluates: MAXQ1065 (I2C) MAXQ1065 I2C Evaluation Kit
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A.  |   Tel: 781.329.4700   |   © 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
©  2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
General Description
The MAXQ1065 I2C evaluation kit (EV kit) provides
the hardware and software necessary to exercise the
features of the MAXQ1065AGTC+ from a personal com-

R7 1 RES 49.9K OHM 1/10W 1% 0603
SMD Panasonic ERJ-3EKF4992V
Ordering Information
MAXQ1065 I2C EV Kit Bill of Materials
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │  8
MAXQ1065 I2C Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAXQ1065 I2C
DESIGNATOR QTY DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER PART NO.
R8 1 RES 332 OHM 1/10W 1% 0603 SMD Panasonic ERJ-3EKF3320V
R9 1 RES 120 OHM 1/10W 1% 0603 SMD Panasonic ERJ-3EKF1200V
R10,R11 2 RES 150 OHM 1/10W 1% 0603 SMD Panasonic ERJ-3EKF1500V
R12,R13,R14 3 RES 4.7K OHM 1/10W 1% 0402
SMD Panasonic ERJ-2RKF4701X
SW1 1 SWITCH SLIDE DPDT 300MA 6V
RIGHT ANGLE C&K JS202011JAQN
SW2 1 SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A
24V Omron Electronics B3S-1000P